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Job Order Contracting (JOC) Services
Concrete Improvements

Consultant/ Contractor Name Street City State Zip Contact Name Phone Fax Email

A&E Builders, LLC 4665 South Ash Avenue, Suite G-4 Tempe AZ 85282 Eddie Valenzuela 480-508-0827 ext 2 n/a eddie@aebuilders.net

KBE Building Corporation 9977 N. 90th Street, Suite 150 Scottsdale AZ 85258 Cort Darling 602-466-9454 n/a bvera@kbebuilding.com

Achen-Gardner Construction 2195 W. Chandler Blvd #200 Chandler AZ 85224 Cailey Jones 480-290-2294 n/a cjones@achen.com

ViaSun Corporation 3621 E. Superior Ave Phoenix AZ 85040 Alexis Gee 602-245-8183 n/a alexis@viasuncorp.com

Nesbitt Contracting Co., Inc. 100 S. Price Rd Tempe AZ 85281 Charlie Babich 480-423-7600 n/a cbabich@nesbitts.com

Lincoln Constructors, Inc. 1802 N. 27th Ave Phoenix AZ
85009-
2614 Benhur Winson 480-589-5328 n/a benhurw@lci-az.com

IMS 945 Hornblend St. Suite G San Diego CA 92109 Bid Research 858-490-8800 858-490-8811 ims_bids@construction.com

Vincon Engineering Construction, LLC 1831 N. Rochester Mesa AZ 85205 Troy Colby 480-495-3937 n/a tcolby@vinconllc.com

TALIS Construction 1167 W. Javelina Ave Mesa AZ 85210 work 480-557-6100 480-557-6200 estimating@talis.us

BidJudge.com PO Box 1022 Higley AZ 85236 Seth 602-456-2439 n/a az@bidjudge.com

NORC Concrete, LLC 7212 W. Encanto Blvd Phoenix AZ 85035 Anahi Rodriguez 623-498-2067 n/a norcconcrete@gmail.com

Granite Construction Company 4115 E. Illinois St Tucson AZ 85714 Chuck Johnson 520-748-8000 n/a AZestimatingMembers@gcinc.com

Lincoln Constructors, Inc. 1802 N. 27th Ave Phoenix AZ 85009 Bob Sanders
602-316-3800 ext. 
602 ext. 4973 bobs@lci-az.com
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